

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21469/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-05-2012 in WC No. 14839/1993 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

BHAGWAN DAS GOEL (DEAD) THROUGH HIS LRS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PYARE KISHAN AGARWAL Respondent(s)

Date : 10-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR  
Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.  
Mr. Soheb Rahman, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. R.S.M. Kalky, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a regular hearing day in the month of January, 2018.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER